EPREUVE

100 4 Nages Dames
100 4 Nages Dames
100 4 Nages Dames
100 4 Nages Dames

NOM
PERRIN
KOFFLER
VAROQUIER
ABIDALLI

PRENOM
Océane
Mathilde
Alanis
Isra

CLUB

CN LINGOLSHEIM
CN LINGOLSHEIM
CN LINGOLSHEIM
CN LINGOLSHEIM

TEMPS
1.3221
1.3627
1.3844
1.5904



DATE
13/12/2015
13/12/2015
13/12/2015
13/12/2015



